Compressed air filtration
solutions
Free your Energy
Compressed air is a fundamental source of energy for the large majority of industrial processes.
However, air from a compressor is often too humid, contaminated or hot to be used in the
production chain without prior treatment.
The application of high-quality air ensures continuity and reliability of industrial applications, the
highest quality standards for finished products and the optimization of production costs.

Q general purpose
bulk liquid & solid removal , vacuum pump pre-filter, air blowers, refrigeration dryer
pre-filter, large pneumatic tools
P fine filtration
general pneumatic tools & controls, air conveyors, compressed air motors, sand
blasting, shipyards & shipping, vacuum pump post-filter, metal working, adsorption
dryer pre-filter (oil-free), air motors
S oil-free filtration
air converyors, spray painting, air logistics, instrumentation, air gauging, fine pneumatic
tools, adsorption dryer pre-filter (non oil-free), oil-free air
C critical filtration
hospital & medical, film processing, pharmaceutics, non-critical breathing air (without
CO/CO2 removal), critical instrumentation, smell, taste and il damp removal,
production / packaging / transport of food, breweries, drinks and diaries
HFN005 0,53 31,8 1/4” 16 69 168 21 0,6 1 x 005
HFN010 1,0 60 3/8” 16 89 267 24 1,2 1 x 010
HFN018 1,8 108 1/2” 16 89 267 24 1,2 1 x 022
HFN022 2,2 132 3/4” 16 89 267 24 1,2 1 x 022
HFN030 3,0 180 3/4” 16 109 367 34 2,4 1 x 030
HFN045 4,5 270 1” 16 109 367 34 2,4 1 x 045
HFN062 6,2 372 1 ¼” 16 109 514 34 3,0 1 x 072
HFN072 7,2 432 1 ½” 16 109 514 34 3,0 1 x 072
HFN122 12,2 732 1 ½” 16 150 550 41 5,2 1 x 135
HFN135 13,5 810 2” 16 150 550 41 5,2 1 x 135
HFN175 17,5 1050 2” 16 150 928 41 6,5 1 x 175
HFN205 20,5 1230 2” 16 150 928 41 6,6 1 x 205
HFN300 30 1800 2 ½” 16 188 733 56 13,5 1 x 300
HFN370 37 2220 3” 16 188 933 56 16,0 1 x 370
HFS380 38 2280 DN80 16 360 1145 180 46,0 1 x 370
HFS520 52 3120 DN100 12 473 1437 337 124 3 x 175
HFS610 60 3600 DN100 12 473 1437 337 125 3 x 205
HFS750 75 4500 DN100 12 473 1622 357 132 3 x 250
HFS1000 100 6000 DN150 10 520 1707 392 148 4 x 250
HFS1510 150 9000 DN150 10 590 1703 392 180 6 x 250
HFS2000 200 12000 DN200 10 660 1769 419 220 8 x 250
HFS2500 250 15000 DN200 10 700 1754 419 275 10 x 250
HFS3000 300 18000 DN250 10 980 1725 398 330 12 x 250
HFS4500 450 27000 DN300 10 1100 1830 430 440 18 x 250
½" BSP
B
CC
A